
2024 Directory of Officers & Committee Chairs, The Northern California Airstream Club, Unit 11, Region 12
Name Position BRN Email Phone

Carmen Ortiz President 17655 caliricua@gmail.com 805-598-9829

Tary Salinger 1st Vice President 11505 tsalinger@comcast.net 707-477-8315

Tom Webster 2nd Vice President 7561 twebs5@sbcglobal.net 707-337-9774

Amy Webster Secretary 7561 atwebs@sbcglobal.net 707-495-2358

José Ortiz Treasurer 17655 treasurer.norcal@gmail.com 805-598-5118

Bill Maffei Senior Trustee 4225 mrmaffei@sbcglobal.net 916-207-6837

Mark Winchell Senior Trustee 12543 mwinchell23@gmail.com 209-604-5912

Debbie Ames Trustee 11631 debbieames@mac.com 415-713-4829

Kristine Carey Trustee 28246 krisbrownsoncarey@gmail.com 510-506-5123

Jim Christie Immediate Past President 31313 jl.christie1@gmail.com 760-500-7651

Brian Scheuer Parliamentarian 7099 brianscheuer@yahoo.com 630-445-3818

John Bibby Constitution &  Bylaws 3854 jbibby@value.net 707-592-4891

Marget Williams Membership 32049 norcalmembership@comcast,net 916-947-9647

Elisa Ungerman Poppy Editor & Blue Beret Reporter 3334 ungerman72@gmail.com 916-833-2484

Doug Fritz Directory & Audio/Visual 11631 dcfritz@mac.com 510-377-4515

Carmen Ortiz Webmaster 17655 webmaster.norcal@gmail.com  

John Bibby Assistant Webmaster 3854 jbibby@value.net 707-592-4891

Juliet Scheuer Rally Chair 7099 norcalrallychair@gmail.com 630-352-9055

Lori Bibby Registrar 3854 norcalregistrar3854@gmail.com 973-270-4132

Bob Vasser Caravan Chair 26071 bobelv@earthlink.com 415-517-3651

Cathy Maffei Sunshine 4225 marymaffei@sbcglobal.net 916-662-1010
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